
2022 Calendar of Meetings with Deadlines                                CL-31-21 Appendix B

Committee Meeting Date Committee Meeting Type Items Ratified by Council on:

Deadline to Clerks Department is 

12:00 p.m. on:

Monday, January 3, 2022 New Years Day observed

Monday, January 10, 2022 Corporate Services, Strategy, Risk and Accountability Committee Tuesday, January 18, 2022 Tuesday, January 4, 2022

Tuesday January 11, 2022 Community Planning, Regulation & Mobility Committee Tuesday, January 18, 2022 Tuesday, January 4, 2022

Wednesday, January 12, 2022 Regional Council Workshop 

Thursday, January 13, 2022 Environment, Infrastructure & Community Services Committee Tuesday, January 18, 2022 Tuesday, January 4, 2022

Monday, January 17, 2022 Council Workshop Tuesday, February 15, 2022

Tuesday, January 18, 2022 City Council

Wednesday, January 19, 2022 Regional Council 

Tuesday, February 1, 2022 Community Planning, Regulation & Mobility Committee Tuesday, February 15, 2022 Wednesday, January 19, 2022

Wednesday, February 2, 2022 Corporate Services, Strategy, Risk and Accountability Committee Tuesday, February 15, 2022 Wednesday, January 19, 2022

Thursday, February 3, 2022 Environment, Infrastructure & Community Services Committee Tuesday, February 15, 2022 Wednesday, January 19, 2022

Tuesday, February 8, 2022 Community Planning, Regulation & Mobility Committee – Public Meeting Tuesday, February 15, 2022 Wednesday, January 26, 2022

Wednesday, February 9, 2022 Regional Council Workshop 

Wednesday, February 9, 2022 Audit Committee Tuesday, February 15, 2022 Wednesday, January 26, 2022

Monday, February 14, 2022 Council Workshop Tuesday, March 22, 2022

Tuesday, February 15, 2022 City Council

Wednesday, February 16, 2022 Regional Council

Monday, February 21, 2022 Family Day 

Tuesday, March 1, 2022 Community Planning, Regulation & Mobility Committee Tuesday, March 22, 2022 Wednesday, February 16, 2022

Wednesday, March 2, 2022 Corporate Services, Strategy, Risk and Accountability Committee Tuesday, March 22, 2022 Wednesday, February 16, 2022

Thursday, March 3, 2022 Environment, Infrastructure & Community Services Committee Tuesday, March 22, 2022 Wednesday, February 16, 2022

Tuesday, March 8, 2022 Community Planning, Regulation & Mobility Committee – Public Meeting Tuesday, March 22, 2022 Wednesday, February 23, 2022

Wednesday, March 9, 2022 Regional Council Workshop 

March 14-18, 2022 March Break 

Monday, March 21, 2022 Council Workshop Tuesday, April 19, 2022 

Tuesday, March 22, 2022 City Council

Wednesday, March 23, 2022 Regional Council 

Tuesday, April 5, 2022 Community Planning, Regulation & Mobility Committee Tuesday, April 19, 2022 Wednesday, March 23, 2022

Wednesday,  April 6, 2022 Corporate Services, Strategy, Risk and Accountability Committee Tuesday, April 19, 2022 Wednesday, March 23, 2022

Thursday, April 7, 2022 Environment, Infrastructure & Community Services Committee Tuesday, April 19, 2022 Wednesday, March 23, 2022

Monday, April 11, 2022 Council Workshop Tuesday, April 19, 2022 

Tuesday, April 12, 2022 Community Planning, Regulation & Mobility Committee – Public Meeting Tuesday, April 19, 2022 Wednesday, March 30, 2022

Wednesday, April 13, 2022 Regional Council Workshop 

Friday, April 15, 2022 Good Friday 

Monday, April 18, 2022 Easter Monday 

Tuesday, April 19, 2022 City Council

Wednesday, April 20, 2022 Regional Council 

Monday, May 2, 2022 Nomination and Registration Period Begins for 2022 Municipal Election

Tuesday, May 3, 2022 Community Planning, Regulation & Mobility Committee Tuesday, May 17, 2022 Wednesday, April 20, 2022

Wednesday, May 4, 2022 Corporate Services, Strategy, Risk and Accountability Committee Tuesday, May 17, 2022 Wednesday, April 20, 2022

Thursday, May 5, 2022 Environment, Infrastructure & Community Services Committee Tuesday, May 17, 2022 Wednesday, April 20, 2022

Tuesday, May 10, 2022 Community Planning, Regulation & Mobility Committee – Public Meeting Tuesday, May 17, 2022 Wednesday, April 27, 2022

Monday, May 16, 2022 Council Workshop Tuesday, June 21, 2022 

Tuesday, May 17, 2022 City Council

Wednesday, May 18, 2022 Regional Council Workshop 

Monday, May 23, 2022 Victoria Day 

Wednesday, May 25, 2022 Regional Council 

June 2-5, 2022 FCM Conference 

Monday, June 6, 2022 Corporate Services, Strategy, Risk and Accountability Committee Tuesday, June 21, 2022 Wednesday, May 25, 2022

Tuesday, June 7, 2022 Community Planning, Regulation & Mobility Committee Tuesday, June 21, 2022 Wednesday, May 25, 2022



Wednesday, June 8, 2022 Regional Council Workshop 

Wednesday, June 8, 2022 Audit Committee Tuesday, June 21, 2022 Wednesday, May 25, 2022

Thursday, June 9, 2022 Environment, Infrastructure & Community Services Committee Tuesday, June 21, 2022 Wednesday, May 25, 2022

Tuesday, June 14, 2022 Community Planning, Regulation & Mobility Committee – Public Meeting Tuesday, June 21, 2022 Wednesday, June 1, 2022

Wednesday, June 15, 2022 Regional Council 

Monday, June 20, 2022 Council Workshop Tuesday, July 12, 2022 

Tuesday, June 21, 2022 City Council

Friday, July 1, 2022 Canada Day 

Monday, July 4, 2022 Corporate Services, Strategy, Risk and Accountability Committee Tuesday, July 12, 2022 Wednesday, June 22, 2022

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Community Planning, Regulation & Mobility Committee Tuesday, July 12, 2022 Wednesday, June 22, 2022

Wednesday July 6, 2022 Regional Council Workshop 

Thursday, July 7, 2022 Environment, Infrastructure & Community Services Committee Tuesday, July 12, 2022 Wednesday, June 22, 2022

Monday, July 11, 2022 Council Workshop Tuesday, September 13, 2022 

Tuesday, July 12, 2022 City Council

Wednesday, July 13, 2022 Regional Council 

Monday, August 1, 2022 Civic Holiday

August 14-17, 2022 AMO Conference 

Friday, August 19, 2022 Nomination Day for 2022 Municipal Election

Monday, September 5, 2022 Labour Day 

Tuesday, September 6, 2022 Community Planning, Regulation & Mobility Committee Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Wednesday, August 24, 2022

Wednesday, September 7, 2022 Corporate Services, Strategy, Risk and Accountability Committee Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Wednesday, August 24, 2022

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Environment, Infrastructure & Community Services Committee Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Wednesday, August 24, 2022

Monday, September 12, 2022 Audit Committee Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Wednesday, August 24, 2022

Tuesday, September 13, 2022 City Council

Friday, September 30, 2022 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation

Monday October 10, 2022 Thanksgiving 

Monday, October 24, 2022 Municipal Election

Wednesday, November 9, 2022 Regional Council

Tuesday, November 15, 2022 New term of Council begins

Tuesday, November 15, 2022 Inaugural Meeting of City Council

Tuesday, November 29, 2022 Council Workshop - service information presentations for the budget Tuesday, December 13, 2022 

Wednesday, November 30, 2022 Council Workshop - service information presentations for the budget Tuesday, December 13, 2022 

Monday, December 5, 2022 Corporate Services, Strategy, Risk and Accountability Committee Tuesday, December 13, 2022 Wednesday, November 23, 2022

Tuesday, December 6, 2022 Community Planning, Regulation & Mobility Committee Tuesday, December 13, 2022 Wednesday, November 23, 2022

Wednesday, December 7, 2022 Inaugural Meeting of Regional Council

Thursday December 8, 2022 Environment, Infrastructure & Community Services Committee Tuesday, December 13, 2022 Wednesday, November 23, 2022

Monday, December 12, 2022 Council Workshop - service information presentations for the budget Tuesday, January 24, 2023

Tuesday, December 13, 2022 City Council 

Wednesday, December 14, 2022 Regional Council 

Wednesday, December 14, 2022 Audit Committee Special Council on Dec. 14 Wednesday, November 30, 2022

Thursday, December 15, 2022 Council Workshop - service information presentations for the budget Tuesday, January 24, 2023

December 23 - 30, 2022  Holiday Shutdown 

Monday, January 2, 2023 New Years Day observed

Monday, January 9, 2023 Corporate Services, Strategy, Risk and Accountability Committee Tuesday, January 24, 2023 Tuesday, January 3, 2023

Tuesday, January 10, 2023 Community Planning, Regulation & Mobility Committee Tuesday, January 24, 2023 Tuesday, January 3, 2023

Wednesday, January 11, 2023 Regional Council - Agency Budget

Thursday, January 12, 2023 AM Environment, Infrastructure & Community Services Committee Tuesday, January 24, 2023 Tuesday, January 3, 2023

Thursday, January 12, 2023 PM Corporate Services, Strategy, Risk and Accountability Committee - 2023 Budget Overview Tuesday, January 24, 2023 Tuesday, January 3, 2023

Tuesday, January 17, 2023 Community Planning, Regulation & Mobility Committee – Public Meeting Tuesday, January 24, 2023 Wednesday, January 4, 2023

Wednesday, January 18, 2023 Regional Council - Budget

Monday, January 23, 2023 Council Workshop February 2023

Tuesday, January 24, 2023 City Council

Wednesday, January 25, 2023 Regional Council


